
Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 21 janvier 2023

Meeting des 4 lancers

275804

Ac2a

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUOPDA ZOCK Lucie 1599131 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 10m26 602

2 RANET Aya 1806736 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 7m46 430

3 GUIDICELLI Manon 2463999 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 7m05 404

4 CONTE Kenaelle 1773307 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 6m68 382

5 CAUSSE Marine 2214057 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 6m39 364

6 CHATER Sana 2477004 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 5m42 305

7 DJEFAFLIA Kelly 2353996 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 5m23 293

8 HARPON Maryssa 2481264 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 5m19 290

9 NOEL Melyssa 1983516 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4m06 221

Poids (3 Kg) / TCF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 VONG PHAT SANG Sylvie 1790389 03F /72 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4m89 272

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZELIAM Malcom 2149968 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9m08 474

2 ROBERT Oscar 2318468 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9m03 471

3 BRAHIME-LAHOZ Yanis 2455135 MIM /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 6m68 333

4 GERVAIS Paul 1654191 MIM /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 5m01 236

5 TOURE Kevin 2493002 MIM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 4m92 230

REMY Quentin 2363784 MIM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

Poids (4 Kg) / TCF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARTIN-BONALDA Adelaide 928603 01F /82 Avignon Le Pontet Athletisme* 84 PCA 9m05 R4 527

2 BATIFOL Marion 1370685 SEF /98 Athletisme Lozere * 48 OC 7m47 D2 430

3 BARTHE MARTIN Mathilde 1898256 ESF /02 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 5m75 D6 325

Poids (4 Kg) / TCM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOMEZ Jose 2336509 07M /50 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 11m65 625

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOYER Julien 1509186 CAM /06 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 8m98 D4 468

Poids (6 Kg) / TCM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 RANC-DANEL Leo 2133934 JUM /05 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 9m43 D2 495

Poids (7 Kg) / TCM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEUILLARD Johan 1118197 SEM /89 Ac Paris-joinville* 94 I-F 12m27 R1 662

2 DUMAS Jocris 1618179 ESM /01 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 10m59 R4 563

3 MARIAC Titouan 1149379 SEM /00 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 10m38 R5 551

4 BOSCO Joris 456347 SEM /89 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 10m07 R5 532

5 CONTE Yan-emerick 1357630 ESM /01 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 8m10 D3 417

6 CLOTAIRE Loic 142063 SEM /95 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 7m58 D4 386

7 MORALES Antonio 272045 02M /74 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7m33 D5 371

8 GANAPINI Thomas 1898089 ESM /01 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 7m22 D5 365
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Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 21 janvier 2023

Meeting des 4 lancers

275804

Ac2a

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 RANET Aya 1806736 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 21m89 375

2 BOUOPDA ZOCK Lucie 1599131 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 18m57 315

3 GUIDICELLI Manon 2463999 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 17m27 291

4 AISSAOUI Joumana 2431184 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 15m96 268

5 CONTE Kenaelle 1773307 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 12m36 203

6 CAUSSE Marine 2214057 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 11m58 189

7 CHATER Sana 2477004 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 11m42 186

NOEL Melyssa 1983516 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

DJEFAFLIA Kelly 2353996 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC NM

Disque (1.0 Kg) / TCF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRANGEON Mylene 1478807 ESF /01 Avignon Le Pontet Athletisme* 84 PCA 35m95 IR3 631

2 BATIFOL Marion 1370685 SEF /98 Athletisme Lozere * 48 OC 20m59 D4 352

3 BARTHE MARTIN Mathilde 1898256 ESF /02 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 17m67 D5 299

Disque (1.0 Kg) / TCM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOMEZ Jose 2336509 07M /50 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 29m57 505

PRIME Jean-michel 2263681 07M /53 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

Disque (1.2 Kg) / TCM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZELIAM Malcom 2149968 MIM /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 28m83 492

2 BRAHIME-LAHOZ Yanis 2455135 MIM /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 18m37 302

3 TOURE Kevin 2493002 MIM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 14m73 237

4 GERVAIS Paul 1654191 MIM /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 13m33 212

REMY Quentin 2363784 MIM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

Disque (1.5 Kg) / TCM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOYER Julien 1509186 CAM /06 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 27m80 D3 473

Disque (1.7 Kg) / TCM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 RANC-DANEL Leo 2133934 JUM /05 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 26m05 D3 441

Disque (2.0 Kg) / TCM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEUILLARD Johan 1118197 SEM /89 Ac Paris-joinville* 94 I-F 41m73 IR2 726

2 DUMAS Jocris 1618179 ESM /01 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 35m47 R2 612

3 BOSCO Joris 456347 SEM /89 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 29m91 R6 511

4 MARIAC Titouan 1149379 SEM /00 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 26m53 D2 450

5 CLOTAIRE Loic 142063 SEM /95 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 20m58 D5 342

6 GANAPINI Thomas 1898089 ESM /01 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 19m35 D5 320

7 MORALES Antonio 272045 02M /74 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 16m62 D7 271
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Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 21 janvier 2023

Meeting des 4 lancers

275804

Ac2a

Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 RANET Aya 1806736 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 23m24 344

2 BOUOPDA ZOCK Lucie 1599131 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 22m32 330

3 GUIDICELLI Manon 2463999 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 21m74 320

4 CHATER Sana 2477004 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 19m85 290

5 HARPON Maryssa 2481264 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 18m88 275

6 CAUSSE Marine 2214057 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 18m77 273

7 MACHOU Maissa 2325502 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 16m10 231

8 DJEFAFLIA Kelly 2353996 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 12m64 176

9 CONTE Kenaelle 1773307 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 12m45 173

NOEL Melyssa 1983516 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

Marteau (3 Kg) / TCF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 TARENNE Isabelle 281106 04F /67 Jeunesse Athletisme Marvejolai 48 OC 32m65 494

2 VONG PHAT SANG Sylvie 1790389 03F /72 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 19m08 278

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOURE Kevin 2493002 MIM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 16m75 230

2 BRAHIME-LAHOZ Yanis 2455135 MIM /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 15m22 207

3 GERVAIS Paul 1654191 MIM /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 14m01 189

REMY Quentin 2363784 MIM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

Marteau (4 Kg) / TCF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BATIFOL Marion 1370685 SEF /98 Athletisme Lozere * 48 OC 46m48 IR2 715

2 ESCARGUEIL Claire 1053964 SEF /00 Athle Provence Clubs* 13 PCA 45m88 IR2 705

3 FABREGUETTES Manon 135062 SEF /96 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 37m50 R2 571

4 BARTHE MARTIN Mathilde 1898256 ESF /02 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 13m57 D8 191

Marteau (4 Kg) / TCM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOMEZ Jose 2336509 07M /50 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 28m40 406

Marteau (5 Kg) / CAM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOYER Julien 1509186 CAM /06 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 24m48 D7 347

Marteau (7 Kg) / TCM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 TOQUET Benoit 722065 SEM /95 Athle Provence Clubs* 13 PCA 45m35 IR4 663

2 FEUILLARD Johan 1118197 SEM /89 Ac Paris-joinville* 94 I-F 34m95 R6 505

3 CLOTAIRE Loic 142063 SEM /95 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 29m52 D2 423

4 DUMAS Jocris 1618179 ESM /01 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 24m50 D5 347

5 MARIAC Titouan 1149379 SEM /00 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 23m59 D5 333

6 BOSCO Joris 456347 SEM /89 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 23m16 D5 327

7 GANAPINI Thomas 1898089 ESM /01 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 14m63 D8 198

8 MORALES Antonio 272045 02M /74 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 12m58 D8 167

GABEAU Thomas 117035 SEM /95 Avignon Le Pontet Athletisme* 84 PCA DNS
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Ales (Stade Raphaël Pujazon )  le 21 janvier 2023

Meeting des 4 lancers

275804

Ac2a

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOBO DE LABAREYRE Ines-mar 2109348 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 22m44 388

2 BOUOPDA ZOCK Lucie 1599131 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 21m94 379

3 RANET Aya 1806736 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 17m16 292

4 GUIDICELLI Manon 2463999 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 16m00 270

5 CAUSSE Marine 2214057 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 13m19 219

6 CONTE Kenaelle 1773307 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 11m67 192

7 CHATER Sana 2477004 MIF /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 11m37 186

8 DJEFAFLIA Kelly 2353996 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 9m60 154

9 NOEL Melyssa 1983516 MIF /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 8m64 137

AISSAOUI Joumana 2431184 MIF /08 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

Javelot (500 G) / TCM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOMEZ Jose 2336509 07M /50 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 29m24 385

PRIME Jean-michel 2263681 07M /53 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 REMY Quentin 2363784 MIM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 22m29 288

2 BRAHIME-LAHOZ Yanis 2455135 MIM /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 14m13 175

3 GERVAIS Paul 1654191 MIM /08 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 13m35 164

4 TOURE Kevin 2493002 MIM /09 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 8m79 100

Javelot (600 G) / TCF (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARTHE MARTIN Mathilde 1898256 ESF /02 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 15m05 D6 253

2 BATIFOL Marion 1370685 SEF /98 Athletisme Lozere * 48 OC 10m62 D8 173

Javelot (700 G) / TCM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOYER Julien 1509186 CAM /06 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 36m17 D2 482

Javelot (800 G) / TCM (21/01/2023)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARIAC Titouan 1149379 SEM /00 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 43m85 R3 590

2 BOSCO Joris 456347 SEM /89 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 34m45 D2 458

3 DUMAS Jocris 1618179 ESM /01 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 33m55 D2 446

4 FEUILLARD Johan 1118197 SEM /89 Ac Paris-joinville* 94 I-F 31m86 D3 422

5 CLOTAIRE Loic 142063 SEM /95 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC 25m03 D6 326

6 GANAPINI Thomas 1898089 ESM /01 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 20m90 D7 269

7 DOMGORGEN Werner 2427515 SEM /94 Athletisme Et Course Nature An 30 OC 19m89 D8 255

8 MORALES Antonio 272045 02M /74 Ales Cevennes Athletisme 30 OC 17m98 D8 228

PETRUS Mickael 133505 SEM /91 Entente Nimes Athletisme 30 OC DNS
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